
WALLACE FIELDS JUNIOR SCHOOL 
DATES OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

2020 - 2021 RESIDENTS INFORMATION 
Monday 19th April Pupils return to school 8.40 a.m. 

Friday 30th April INSET DAY 

Monday  3rd May May Bank Holiday 

Monday - Friday 24th – 27th May Outdoor Celebration Week 

Friday 28th May INSET DAY 

Monday – Friday 31st – 4th June Half Term 

Monday 7th June Pupils return to school 8.40 am 

Monday  7th June Year 6 Isle of Wight School trip 

Friday 11th June Pupils Return from the Isle of Wight 

Friday 18th June INSET DAY 

Friday 2nd July Outdoor Celebration Event TBC 

Friday  9th July Sports Morning TBC 

Tuesday  13th July Back Up Sports Morning TBC 

Wednesday 19th July End of Term 1.30pm 

   

Wednesday  1st September INSET DAY 

Thursday 2nd September Pupils return to school 8.40 a.m 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 To get involved or attend a PTA event (highlighted in yellow) please contact wfjspta@gmail.com or check the website for 

details. To contact the school email:-     https://www.wallacefields-jun.surrey.sch.uk/  

mailto:wfjspta@gmail.com
https://www.wallacefields-jun.surrey.sch.uk/

